
S

P

H

L

A R E

A T E S

M A I N S

S I D E S O P E N

S P E C I A L S

B O O K I N G S

CALAMARI
 

GREEK SALAD
rocket, lettuce, cucumbers, tomatoes,
onion, olives & feta cheese

MEZZE PLATE (V)
falafel, marinated capsicum, hummus,
green olives, pickles & pita bread

GRILLED CHORIZO
 

CHICKEN WINGS (GF)
 

SOUVLAKI SHARE PLATE
6 pork or chicken souvlaki served with
hot pita bread & tzatziki 

MIXED OLIVES (GF) (VE)
 

GRILLED HALLOUMI (GF) (V)

38

S18/L26

15

8

16

16

15

22

17

BANGERS & MASH
pork & fennel sausage served with
creamy mashed potato, peas & gravy
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
crisp cos lettuce, lightly dressed with
our homemade caesar dressing
topped with grilled chicken breast,
crispy bacon, egg, croutons, anchovies
& parmesan
FISH OF THE DAY (GF)
fresh from sydney's seafood market,
grilled fillet of fish served with chips,
salad and aioli
BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
beer battered flathead fillets served
with chips, salad & homemade tartare
sauce
FATTOUSH SALAD W/ FALAFEL (V)
middle eastern chopped salad with
cucumber, tomato, cos lettuce, spanish
onion, radish, fried pita & herbs with a
zesty vinaigrette

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
panko crumbed chicken breast w/
salad, fries & your choice of sauce:
mushroom, pepper, gravy or garlic
aioli 
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
panko crumbed chicken breast topped
with napoletana sauce, ham, cheese.
served with salad & fries 
TASMANIAN GRASS FED
SIRLOIN STEAK 300G (GF)

PORK/CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
 

25

24

24

25

26

33

25

32

26

ADD MASH & VEG +$3

FRIES (GF)
servedwith aioli
add feta & oregano +$3 

SIDE OF GREEK SALAD (GF)

SIDE OF GARDEN SALAD (GF)

 

FISH BURGER
Lightly battered barramundi with
american cheese, lettuce, gherkins &
garlic tartare sauce
AMERICAN CHEESEBURGER
wagyu beef patty, american cheese,
tomato, caramelized onion, lettuce,
pickles & homemade burger sauce
add bacon +$2
STEAK SANDWICH
scotch fillet, lettuce, tomato,
caramelized onion with bbq sauce &
mustard 

SCHNITTY BURGER
panko crumbed chicken schnitzel,
whole egg mayonnaise, lettuce,
tomato & spanish onion 

VEGGIE BURGER (V)
portobello mushroom, swiss cheese,
lettuce, tomato, marinated peppers,
and homemade harissa sauce

SAUCE (GF)
gravy, mushroom, pepper, aioli 

24

20

23

23

22

TUESDAY
chicken wings

200g black angus rump

WEDNESDAY
burger + select schooner

MONDAY
chicken schnitzel

chicken parmigiana

margarita mondays 

WEEKENDS

THURSDAY
lamb souvlaki 

(02)9699 4767

drink@lordraglan.com.au

20

25

28

S12/L20
20

18
21
12

 

12

7

6

3

drizzled with peppered honey

served warm, marinatedinmixed
herbs & olive oil

dressed inyour choiceof franks hot
sauce, house bbq or spiced soy &
maple. served with celery and ranch
dipping sauce 

lightlyfloured and deep fried, served
with coriander, chilli & spring onion 

Smoked paprika oil, crispy chickpea
with pita bread.

(DF)  (VGN)

chargrilledchorizoserved with lemon

juicy beefsirloinserved with chips,
salad & your choice of sauce:
mushroom, pepper, gravy or garlic
aioli 

3pork orchickensouvlakiserved with
greek salad, grilled pita bread & tzatziki

STEAK FRITES, 250g MSA pasture fed
beef sirloin steak served w frites &
choice of cafe de paris sauce or green
peppercorn sauce

SATURDAY’S 6PM - MEAT & VEGGIE RAFFLE 

L

R

O R D

LA G A N
B U R G E R S

M O N D A Y  -  F R I D A Y

L U N C H :  1 1 A M  -  2 : 3 0 P M

D I N N E R :  5 P M  -  9 P M

W E E K E N D S

1 2 P M  -  3 P M  5 P M  -  9 P M

HUMMUS

ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH FRIES



W H I T E S

B U B B L E S

R E D S

R O S E

H A P P Y

M I D / N O  

C O C K T A I L S

A L C

H O U R

BLEASDALE PINOT GRIS
 

OPAWA SAUVIGNON BLANC 
marlborough, nz

DUNES & GREENE
CHARD PINOT NOIR 2022

REDBANK EMILY BY REDBANK 
PROSECCO 
VEUVE D’ARGENT CUVEE 
PRESTIGE BLANC DE BLANCS
BRUT

YALUMBA Y SERIES SAUVIGNON
BLANC 2023

 

JIM BARRY WATERVALE REISLING 

VASSE FELIX FILIUS CHARDONAY
margaret river, wa 

OX HARDY UPPER TINTARA FIANO
mclaren vale, sa 

EARTHWORKS SHIRAZ 
barossa valley, sa 

LA VIELLE FERME ROSÉ
 

ELEPHANT IN THE ROOM
PINOT NOIR 2022

 

PALLISER ESTATE PENCARROW
PINOT NOIR 
martinborough, nz

SISTER’S RUN ST ANN GRENACHE 
mclaren vale, sa 

YALUMBA SAMUELS’S COLLECTION
SHIRAZ

 

TRIENNES ROSE IGP MEDITERRANEE
provence, france 

JIM BARRY THE ATHERLEY CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

 

CHAFFEY BROS NOT YOUR GRANDMA’S
 

NEGRONI
 

HOUSE PINTS

HOUSE WINE

HOUSE SPIRITS

FIRBALL SPRITZ
 

APEROL SPRITZ
 

DARK N STORMY
dark rum, brookevale ginger beer, 

PURE BLONDE MID

COOPERS LIGHT

HEAPS NORMAL XPA

ESPRESSO MARTINI
 

CLASSIC MARGARITA
 

TOMMYS MARGARITA
 

$9

$9

$9

$7

$7
$9

$20

$18

$18

$18

$18

$19

$17

S$9 L$12 B$38

S$11 L$16.5 B$46

S$11 L$16.5 B$49

S$11.5 L$17 B$50

G$10 B$42

G$9 B$37

S$11 L$16.5 B$47

G$10 B$41

S$11.5 L$17 B$51 S$11 L$16 B$46

S$9 L$12 B$38

S$10 L$14 B$40

S$10.5 L$15 B$43

S$11 L$16 B$46

B$56

 S$12 L$17 B$51

S$10 L$14 B$40

S$11 L$15.5 B$42

clare valley, sa

adelaide hills, sa

barossa valley, sa

rhone, france

mudgee, nsw

eden valley, sa

coonawarra, sa

eden valley, sa

langhorne creek, sa 

tequila, lime agave

EVERYDAY 4pm - 7pm  PINTS

tequila, triple sec, lime

aperol,prosecco,soda, orange

gin,sweetred vermouth, campari,
orange

fireball,younghenrys cloudy apple
cider, lime, cinnamon, apple

vodkacoffeeliqueur,espresso, simple
syrup

lime

BLEASDALE SECOND INNINGS MALBEC 

G$10.5 L$16 B$43

L

R

O R D

LA G A N

C h i l l e d


