



L O R D R R A G L A N

S H A R E P L A T E S

HUMMUS (DF) (VGN)	16
Smoked paprika oil, crispy chickpea with pita bread.	
MIXED OLIVES (GF) (VE)	8
served warm, marinated in mixed herbs & olive oil	
GREEK SALAD	16
rocket, lettuce, cucumbers, tomatoes, onion, olives & feta cheese	
GRILLED HALLOUMI (GF) (V)	15
drizzled with peppered honey	
MEZZE PLATE (V)	22
falafel, marinated capsicum, hummus, green olives, pickles & pita bread	
GRILLED CHORIZO	15
char-grilled chorizo served with lemon	
CALAMARI	17
lightly floured and deep fried, served with coriander, chilli & spring onion	
SOUVLAKI SHARE PLATE	38
6 pork or chicken souvlaki served with hot pita bread & tzatziki	
CHICKEN WINGS (GF)	S18/L26
dressed in your choice of franks hot sauce, house bbq or spiced soy & maple. served with celery and ranch dipping sauce	

M A I N S

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	24
panko crumbed chicken breast w/ salad, fries & your choice of sauce: mushroom, pepper, gravy or garlic aioli	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	26
panko crumbed chicken breast topped with napoletana sauce, ham, cheese. served with salad & fries	
TASMANIAN GRASS FED SIRLOIN STEAK 300G (GF)	33
juicy beef sirloin served with chips, salad & your choice of sauce: mushroom, pepper, gravy or garlic aioli	
PORK/CHICKEN SOUVLAKI	26
3 pork or chicken souvlaki served with greek salad, grilled pita bread & tzatziki	
BANGERS & MASH	25
pork & fennel sausage served with creamy mashed potato, peas & gravy	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	25
crisp cos lettuce, lightly dressed with our homemade caesar dressing topped with grilled chicken breast, crispy bacon, egg, croutons, anchovies & parmesan	
FISH OF THE DAY (GF)	32
fresh from sydney's seafood market, grilled fillet of fish served with chips, salad and aioli	
BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS	25
beer battered flathead fillets served with chips, salad & homemade tartare sauce	
FATTOUSH SALAD W/ FALAFEL (V)	24
middle eastern chopped salad with cucumber, tomato, cos lettuce, spanish onion, radish, fried pita & herbs with a zesty vinaigrette	

B U R G E R S

ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH FRIES	
VEGGIE BURGER (V)	20
portobello mushroom, swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, marinated peppers, and homemade harissa sauce	
SCHNITTY BURGER	22
panko crumbed chicken schnitzel, whole egg mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato & spanish onion	
FISH BURGER	23
lightly battered barramundi with american cheese, lettuce, gherkins & garlic tartare sauce	
AMERICAN CHEESEBURGER	23
wagyu beef patty, american cheese, tomato, caramelized onion, lettuce, pickles & homemade burger sauce add bacon +\$2	
STEAK SANDWICH	24
scotch fillet, lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion with bbq sauce & mustard	

S I D E S

FRIES (GF)	12
served with aioli add feta & oregano +\$3	
SIDE OF GREEK SALAD (GF)	7
SIDE OF GARDEN SALAD (GF)	6
SAUCE (GF)	3
gravy, mushroom, pepper, aioli	

S P E C I A L S

MONDAY	
chicken schnitzel	18
chicken parmigiana	21
margarita mondays	12
TUESDAY	
chicken wings	S12/L20
200g black angus rump	20
WEDNESDAY	
burger + select schooner	28
THURSDAY	
lamb souvlaki	20
WEEKENDS	
STEAK FRITES, 250g MSA pasture fed beef sirloin steak served w frites & choice of cafe de paris sauce or green peppercorn sauce	25
SATURDAY'S 6PM - MEAT & VEGGIE RAFFLE	

O P E N

MONDAY - FRIDAY	
LUNCH: 11AM - 2:30PM	
DINNER: 5PM - 9PM	
WEEKENDS	
12PM - 3PM 5PM - 9PM	

B O O K I N G S

(02)9699 4767
drink@lordraglan.com.au

ADD MASH & VEG +\$3

L O R D 
R A G L A N

B U B B L E S

DUNES & GREENE CHARD PINOT NOIR 2022	G\$10 B\$41
REDBANK EMILY BY REDBANK PROSECCO	G\$9 B\$37
VEUVE D'ARGENT CUVÉE PRESTIGE BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT	G\$10 B\$42

W H I T E S

YALUMBA Y SERIES SAUVIGNON BLANC 2023 barossa valley, sa	S\$9 L\$12 B\$38
JIM BARRY WATERVALE REISLING clare valley, sa	S\$11 L\$16.5 B\$49
BLEASDALE PINOT GRIS adelaide hills, sa	S\$11 L\$16.5 B\$46
OX HARDY UPPER TINTARA FIANO mclaren vale, sa	S\$11.5 L\$17 B\$50
OPAWA SAUVIGNON BLANC marlborough, nz	S\$11 L\$16.5 B\$47
VASSE FELIX FILIUS CHARDONAY margaret river, wa	S\$11.5 L\$17 B\$51

R O S E

LA VIELLE FERME ROSÉ rhône, france	S\$10.5 L\$15 B\$43
TRIENNES ROSE IGP MEDITERRANEE provence, france	S\$12 L\$17 B\$51

R E D S

C h i l l e d

CHAFFEY BROS NOT YOUR GRANDMA'S eden valley, sa	G\$10.5 L\$16 B\$43
--	---------------------

ELEPHANT IN THE ROOM PINOT NOIR 2022 mudgee, nsw	S\$9 L\$12 B\$38
--	------------------

PALLISER ESTATE PENCARROW PINOT NOIR martinborough, nz	B\$56
--	-------

SISTER'S RUN ST ANN GRENACHE mclaren vale, sa	S\$10 L\$14 B\$40
--	-------------------

EARTHWORKS SHIRAZ barossa valley, sa	S\$10 L\$14 B\$40
---	-------------------

YALUMBA SAMUELS'S COLLECTION SHIRAZ eden valley, sa	S\$11 L\$16 B\$46
---	-------------------

BLEASDALE SECOND INNINGS MALBEC langhorne creek, sa	S\$11 L\$15.5 B\$42
--	---------------------

JIM BARRY THE ATHERLEY CABERNET SAUVIGNON coonawarra, sa	S\$11 L\$16 B\$46
--	-------------------

C O C K T A I L S

CLASSIC MARGARITA tequila, triple sec, lime	\$18
TOMMYS MARGARITA tequila, lime agave	\$18
ESPRESSO MARTINI vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, simple syrup	\$19
APEROL SPRITZ aperol, prosecco, soda, orange	\$17
NEGRONI gin, sweet red vermouth, campari, orange	\$18
DARK N STORMY dark rum, brookevale ginger beer, lime	\$20
FIRBALL SPRITZ fireball, younghenrys cloudy apple cider, lime, cinnamon, apple	\$18

H A P P Y H O U R

EVERYDAY 4pm - 7pm PINTS

HOUSE PINTS	\$9
HOUSE WINE	\$9
HOUSE SPIRITS	\$9

M I D / N O A L C

PURE BLONDE MID	\$7
COOPERS LIGHT	\$7
HEAPS NORMAL XPA	\$9